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EVENT 301 Mixed 12 Yrs/Under 400m IM          

OPEN/MALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. David MCINTOSH 9 Co Leeds   6:18.44   238  
 50m    39.58 100m  1:29.69 150m  2:17.77 200m  3:07.48 250m  4:00.46 300m  4:55.26 350m  5:38.47 400m  6:18.44 
    39.58    50.11    48.08    49.71    52.98    54.80    43.21    39.97 
2. Alfie CALAM 9 Co Leeds   6:44.77   195  
 50m    44.18 100m  1:39.49 150m  2:32.96 200m  3:23.06 250m  4:19.66 300m  5:17.22 350m  6:01.48 400m  6:44.77 
    44.18    55.31    53.47    50.10    56.60    57.56    44.26    43.29 

 
OPEN/MALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Adam MOHAMED 10 Co Leeds   6:17.08   241  
 50m    40.75 100m  1:32.82 150m  2:19.90 200m  3:07.14 250m  3:57.53 300m  4:51.28 350m  5:33.90 400m  6:17.08 
    40.75    52.07    47.08    47.24    50.39    53.75    42.62    43.18 
2. Callum YOUNG 10 Co Leeds   6:40.64   201  
 50m    43.42 100m  1:36.25 150m  2:26.50 200m  3:15.78 250m  4:11.10 300m  5:10.35 350m  5:57.12 400m  6:40.64 
    43.42    52.83    50.25    49.28    55.32    59.25    46.77    43.52 

 
OPEN/MALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Liam LI 11 Co Leeds   5:39.64   330  
 50m    38.25 100m  1:22.57 150m  2:06.74 200m  2:48.70 250m  3:35.51 300m  4:23.09 350m  5:03.33 400m  5:39.64 
    38.25    44.32    44.17    41.96    46.81    47.58    40.24    36.31 
2. Tyler GREEN 11 Co Leeds   5:57.93   282  
 50m    39.14 100m  1:29.01 150m  2:13.24 200m  2:56.24 250m  3:47.30 300m  4:39.93 350m  5:20.69 400m  5:57.93 
    39.14    49.87    44.23    43.00    51.06    52.63    40.76    37.24 
3. Yin Ho Adrian CHAN 11 Co Leeds   6:14.69   246  
 50m    44.13 100m  1:34.16 150m  2:19.61 200m  3:05.10 250m  3:58.89 300m  4:51.95 350m  5:33.99 400m  6:14.69 
    44.13    50.03    45.45    45.49    53.79    53.06    42.04    40.70 
4. Oskar SZAMUK 11 Co Leeds   6:26.69   223  
 50m    40.46 100m  1:30.74 150m  2:19.66 200m  3:08.00 250m  4:04.38 300m  5:02.91 350m  5:46.34 400m  6:26.69 
    40.46    50.28    48.92    48.34    56.38    58.53    43.43    40.35 
5. Henry ROLLINGS 11 Co Leeds   6:38.65   204  
 50m    41.62 100m  1:33.00 150m  2:26.10 200m  3:16.92 250m  4:13.85 300m  5:11.68 350m  5:56.19 400m  6:38.65 
    41.62    51.38    53.10    50.82    56.93    57.83    44.51    42.46 
6. George BEILBY-WOODWARD 11 Co Leeds   6:46.53   192  
 50m    43.85 100m  1:38.54 150m  2:31.81 200m  3:21.21 250m  4:19.09 300m  5:16.83 350m  6:03.06 400m  6:46.53 
    43.85    54.69    53.27    49.40    57.88    57.74    46.23    43.47 
7. Charlie MACFADYEN 11 Co Leeds   7:04.61   169  
 50m    45.01 100m  1:40.79 150m  2:33.08 200m  3:25.53 250m  4:26.80 300m  5:29.63 350m  6:18.38 400m  7:04.61 
    45.01    55.78    52.29    52.45  1:01.27  1:02.83    48.75    46.23 
8. Ryker BOYD 11 Co Leeds   7:09.83   163  
 50m    46.39 100m  1:47.18 150m  2:38.76 200m  3:33.89 250m  4:36.80 300m  5:39.55 350m  6:24.37 400m  7:09.83 
    46.39  1:00.79    51.58    55.13  1:02.91  1:02.75    44.82    45.46 

 
OPEN/MALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Oliver BARKER 12 Co Leeds   5:38.85   332  
 50m    34.14 100m  1:16.85 150m  1:59.40 200m  2:42.30 250m  3:32.99 300m  4:24.43 350m  5:02.71 400m  5:38.85 
    34.14    42.71    42.55    42.90    50.69    51.44    38.28    36.14 
2. Harry DIXON 12 Co Leeds   5:42.33   322  
 50m    34.17 100m  1:15.89 150m  1:57.46 200m  2:38.19 250m  3:31.17 300m  4:27.54 350m  5:05.19 400m  5:42.33 
    34.17    41.72    41.57    40.73    52.98    56.37    37.65    37.14 
3. Barney HOBBS 12 Co Leeds   5:54.08   291  
 50m    38.62 100m  1:24.18 150m  2:07.95 200m  2:50.70 250m  3:43.16 300m  4:35.58 350m  5:15.12 400m  5:54.08 
    38.62    45.56    43.77    42.75    52.46    52.42    39.54    38.96 
4. Lewis LUNG 12 Co Leeds   6:02.57   271  
 50m    39.47 100m  1:29.35 150m  2:15.66 200m  3:01.42 250m  3:51.25 300m  4:41.31 350m  5:24.02 400m  6:02.57 
    39.47    49.88    46.31    45.76    49.83    50.06    42.71    38.55 
5. Bobby WALLIS 12 Lincoln Vulc   6:04.13   268  
 50m    42.09 100m  1:33.86 150m  2:17.40 200m  3:03.03 250m  3:54.39 300m  4:47.43 350m  5:25.52 400m  6:04.13 
    42.09    51.77    43.54    45.63    51.36    53.04    38.09    38.61 
6. Jude CALVERT 12 Co Leeds   6:16.55   242  
 50m    39.19 100m  1:29.60 150m  2:17.96 200m  3:04.64 250m  3:57.53 300m  4:51.78 350m  5:35.62 400m  6:16.55 
    39.19    50.41    48.36    46.68    52.89    54.25    43.84    40.93 
7. Keaton-James HALL 12 Bo Barnsley   7:36.37   136  
 50m    50.88 100m  1:54.28 150m  2:51.59 200m  3:49.82 250m  4:54.97 300m  5:58.72 350m  6:48.44 400m  7:36.37 
    50.88  1:03.40    57.31    58.23  1:05.15  1:03.75    49.72    47.93 

 
FEMALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Ruby TALKES 9 Lincoln Vulc   6:27.59   298  
 50m    38.40 100m  1:29.33 150m  2:15.44 200m  3:02.44 250m  4:00.12 300m  4:59.81 350m  5:45.09 400m  6:27.59 
    38.40    50.93    46.11    47.00    57.68    59.69    45.28    42.50 
2. Jessica SUTCLIFFE 9 Co Leeds   6:31.91   288  
 50m    41.87 100m  1:34.66 150m  2:24.82 200m  3:15.33 250m  4:10.32 300m  5:06.12 350m  5:48.72 400m  6:31.91 
    41.87    52.79    50.16    50.51    54.99    55.80    42.60    43.19 
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FEMALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Martha NEWMAN 10 Co Leeds   6:20.64   314  
 50m    39.82 100m  1:33.09 150m  2:24.22 200m  3:12.71 250m  4:05.13 300m  4:56.83 350m  5:40.50 400m  6:20.64 
    39.82    53.27    51.13    48.49    52.42    51.70    43.67    40.14 
2. Anneliese CIRSTEA 10 Co Leeds   6:22.64   309  
 50m    40.94 100m  1:33.86 150m  2:22.90 200m  3:09.20 250m  4:02.83 300m  4:57.16 350m  5:42.15 400m  6:22.64 
    40.94    52.92    49.04    46.30    53.63    54.33    44.99    40.49 
3. Isabelle JORDAN 10 Co Leeds   6:35.47   280  
 50m    40.56 100m  1:30.26 150m  2:20.95 200m  3:09.65 250m  4:07.71 300m  5:07.15 350m  5:50.91 400m  6:35.47 
    40.56    49.70    50.69    48.70    58.06    59.44    43.76    44.56 
4. Lily HOGAN 10 Co Leeds   6:37.04   277  
 50m    44.38 100m  1:42.29 150m  2:30.97 200m  3:19.24 250m  4:13.60 300m  5:07.94 350m  5:53.65 400m  6:37.04 
    44.38    57.91    48.68    48.27    54.36    54.34    45.71    43.39 
5. Daisy RASOOL 10 Co Leeds   6:53.07   246  
 50m    41.55 100m  1:35.11 150m  2:30.11 200m  3:24.30 250m  4:21.18 300m  5:21.34 350m  6:09.98 400m  6:53.07 
    41.55    53.56    55.00    54.19    56.88  1:00.16    48.64    43.09 
6. Gracie HART 10 Co Leeds   7:05.06   226  
 50m    49.76 100m  1:50.97 150m  2:41.99 200m  3:33.72 250m  4:31.70 300m  5:30.92 350m  6:19.14 400m  7:05.06 
    49.76  1:01.21    51.02    51.73    57.98    59.22    48.22    45.92 
7. Hannah HEPBURN-WOOD 10 Co Leeds   7:05.96   224  
 50m    45.17 100m  1:39.10 150m  2:36.24 200m  3:30.96 250m  4:31.31 300m  5:30.05 350m  6:20.19 400m  7:05.96 
    45.17    53.93    57.14    54.72  1:00.35    58.74    50.14    45.77 
  Isabella HUTCHISON 10 Co Leeds  DQ            

 
FEMALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Evelyn ATKINSON 11 Co Leeds   5:45.24   421  
 50m    36.36 100m  1:20.47 150m  2:03.30 200m  2:45.43 250m  3:36.40 300m  4:28.47 350m  5:07.49 400m  5:45.24 
    36.36    44.11    42.83    42.13    50.97    52.07    39.02    37.75 
2. Ava MCLARKEY 11 Co Leeds   5:50.00   404  
 50m    35.57 100m  1:19.62 150m  2:03.95 200m  2:48.57 250m  3:38.89 300m  4:30.11 350m  5:10.34 400m  5:50.00 
    35.57    44.05    44.33    44.62    50.32    51.22    40.23    39.66 
3. Qian SHEN 11 Co Leeds   5:51.00   401  
 50m    35.83 100m  1:18.72 150m  2:01.86 200m  2:44.93 250m  3:38.32 300m  4:33.92 350m  5:13.91 400m  5:51.00 
    35.83    42.89    43.14    43.07    53.39    55.60    39.99    37.09 
4. Isabelle PARK 11 Co Leeds   5:52.48   396  
 50m    37.44 100m  1:22.83 150m  2:07.79 200m  2:50.20 250m  3:41.29 300m  4:33.70 350m  5:14.54 400m  5:52.48 
    37.44    45.39    44.96    42.41    51.09    52.41    40.84    37.94 
5. Isabelle LOK 11 Co Leeds   6:08.24   347  
 50m    39.07 100m  1:28.12 150m  2:13.87 200m  2:59.95 250m  3:52.75 300m  4:45.96 350m  5:28.48 400m  6:08.24 
    39.07    49.05    45.75    46.08    52.80    53.21    42.52    39.76 
6. Madeleine FLAHERTY 11 Co Leeds   6:14.90   329  
 50m    37.24 100m  1:22.70 150m  2:12.88 200m  3:01.79 250m  3:55.52 300m  4:50.09 350m  5:33.34 400m  6:14.90 
    37.24    45.46    50.18    48.91    53.73    54.57    43.25    41.56 
7. Olive MITCHELL 11 Co Leeds   6:19.82   316  
 50m    40.76 100m  1:32.40 150m  2:16.83 200m  3:02.97 250m  4:01.02 300m  4:59.38 350m  5:40.74 400m  6:19.82 
    40.76    51.64    44.43    46.14    58.05    58.36    41.36    39.08 
8. Ayla CARRY 11 Co Leeds   6:21.97   311  
 50m    42.87 100m  1:33.48 150m  2:20.84 200m  3:08.63 250m  4:03.55 300m  4:59.44 350m  5:40.97 400m  6:21.97 
    42.87    50.61    47.36    47.79    54.92    55.89    41.53    41.00 
9. Francesca SPALDING 11 Co Leeds   6:24.88   304  
 50m    43.57 100m  1:35.46 150m  2:21.40 200m  3:06.93 250m  4:04.48 300m  4:59.86 350m  5:44.03 400m  6:24.88 
    43.57    51.89    45.94    45.53    57.55    55.38    44.17    40.85 
10. Sophia Xiu Hui KOK 11 Co Leeds   6:49.11   253  
 50m    44.43 100m  1:44.26 150m  2:33.90 200m  3:23.25 250m  4:19.48 300m  5:16.72 350m  6:04.59 400m  6:49.11 
    44.43    59.83    49.64    49.35    56.23    57.24    47.87    44.52 

 
FEMALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Jessica COLLEY 12 Co Leeds   5:34.26   464  
 50m    36.36 100m  1:19.12 150m  2:01.22 200m  2:41.87 250m  3:30.72 300m  4:20.46 350m  4:59.91 400m  5:34.26 
    36.36    42.76    42.10    40.65    48.85    49.74    39.45    34.35 
2. Madeline BECKRAM 12 Co Leeds   5:38.94   445  
 50m    36.00 100m  1:17.62 150m  2:00.87 200m  2:43.60 250m  3:32.51 300m  4:23.09 350m  5:02.01 400m  5:38.94 
    36.00    41.62    43.25    42.73    48.91    50.58    38.92    36.93 
3. Betsy KIRKLEY 12 Co Leeds   5:47.09   415  
 50m    37.56 100m  1:20.90 150m  2:05.98 200m  2:49.80 250m  3:38.33 300m  4:28.63 350m  5:08.72 400m  5:47.09 
    37.56    43.34    45.08    43.82    48.53    50.30    40.09    38.37 
4. Evie MORAN 12 Co Leeds   6:03.78   360  
 50m    39.20 100m  1:27.40 150m  2:13.67 200m  2:58.20 250m  3:48.91 300m  4:40.02 350m  5:23.70 400m  6:03.78 
    39.20    48.20    46.27    44.53    50.71    51.11    43.68    40.08 
5. Isla CUNDILL 12 Co Leeds   6:11.68   338  
 50m    39.62 100m  1:25.11 150m  2:10.35 200m  2:55.46 250m  3:52.96 300m  4:49.84 350m  5:31.03 400m  6:11.68 
    39.62    45.49    45.24    45.11    57.50    56.88    41.19    40.65 
6. Emilia DEVERILL 12 Co Leeds   6:20.89   314  
 50m    42.35 100m  1:34.14 150m  2:22.73 200m  3:08.61 250m  4:03.04 300m  4:57.18 350m  5:41.00 400m  6:20.89 
    42.35    51.79    48.59    45.88    54.43    54.14    43.82    39.89 
7. Robyn CROSS 12 Lincoln Vulc   6:45.10   261  
 50m    42.40 100m  1:38.18 150m  2:29.18 200m  3:20.76 250m  4:17.57 300m  5:15.68 350m  6:00.99 400m  6:45.10 
    42.40    55.78    51.00    51.58    56.81    58.11    45.31    44.11 
8. Erin HARGREAVES 12 Co Leeds   6:45.89   259  
 50m    40.49 100m  1:33.86 150m  2:23.68 200m  3:12.92 250m  4:09.08 300m  5:08.62 350m  5:58.23 400m  6:45.89 
    40.49    53.37    49.82    49.24    56.16    59.54    49.61    47.66 
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EVENT 302 Mixed 13 Yrs/Over 200m IM           

OPEN/MALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Benjamin CLARK 13 Co Leeds   2:27.57   410     31.27  1:10.37  1:54.56 
2. Tomas BICKERS 13 Co Leeds   2:33.68   363     33.00  1:12.72  1:58.87 
3. Olaf GRUDOWSKI 13 Co Leeds   2:33.99   360     33.57  1:12.81  2:01.37 
4. Jacob JONES 13 Co Leeds   2:35.15   352     32.88  1:12.80  2:00.10 
5. Hogan LAM 13 Co Leeds   2:36.86   341     34.09  1:13.99  2:01.02 
6. Ezel KAFTAR 13 Co Bradford   2:53.24   253     39.48  1:23.10  2:13.17 
7. Ellis HARGREAVES 13 Co Leeds   3:00.64   223     38.49  1:24.27  2:20.44 
8. James DEVERILL 13 Co Leeds   3:01.59   220     38.92  1:27.84  2:23.66 

 
OPEN/MALE 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Robbie DUFF 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:26.89   415     31.24  1:09.08  1:53.52 
2. Georgiy TYMCHYSHEN 14 Co Manch Aq   2:29.96   390     30.89  1:09.86  1:55.51 
3. Zach CARNEY 14 Co Bradford   2:33.23   366     32.88  1:13.15  1:57.70 
4. Ethan HUNTER 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:37.02   340     33.49  1:15.25  2:01.02 
5. Russell GREEN 14 Bo Barnsley   2:42.68   306     30.67  1:12.02  2:06.03 
6. Lucas GOODWIN 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:45.96   288     34.21  1:16.16  2:08.12 
7. Owen TEMPEST 14 Co Leeds 14  2:50.63   265     38.00  1:20.20  2:12.04 

 
OPEN/MALE 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Kai MAYERS 15 Co Bradford   2:18.60   494     28.73  1:05.11  1:45.55 
2. Jack HICKS 15 Lincoln Vulc   2:26.33   420     32.33  1:09.03  1:53.08 
3. Matei STOICESCU 15 Co Leeds   2:26.65   417     30.99  1:09.23  1:53.63 
4. Harry MARPLES 15 Co Bradford   2:32.75   369     32.84  1:12.73  1:56.80 

 
OPEN/MALE 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Benjamin DERBY 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:23.28   447     29.52  1:05.75  1:48.76 
2. Archie FRENCH 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:27.04   414     31.37  1:10.94  1:53.75 
3. Luka MARTSKVISHVILI 16 Co Leeds   2:28.15   405     30.30  1:08.93  1:53.57 
4. Joshua TOWNSON 17 Co Bradford   2:34.83   354     30.87  1:11.96  1:57.37 
5. Harry VICKERS 17 Lincoln Vulc   2:35.46   350     32.63  1:11.30  1:59.89 
  Brodie CHARLESWORTH 17 Bo Barnsley  DNF        
 
OPEN/MALE Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Owen TEMPEST 14 Co Leeds 14  2:50.63   384     38.00  1:20.20  2:12.04 

 
FEMALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Emily TALKES 13 Lincoln Vulc   2:35.21   483     32.35  1:12.12  1:59.82 
2. Olivia BYRNE 13 Bo Barnsley   2:39.59   445     34.63  1:16.27  2:03.23 
3. Evie THORPE 13 Co Leeds   2:51.91   356     36.33  1:20.56  2:12.97 
4. Amelia MATSON 13 Co Leeds   2:53.10   348     38.65  1:24.14  2:15.97 
5. Livia STACEY 13 Co Leeds   2:56.28   330     38.34  1:25.31  2:17.85 
6. Darcy MASON 13 Co Bradford   3:08.96   268     41.83  1:28.00  2:25.11 
  Verity LILLEY 13 Co Leeds  DNC        
  Maisie BARKER 13 Co Bradford  DNC        

 
FEMALE 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Evie Mae WALLACE 14 Co Leeds   2:40.99   433     35.94  1:16.74  2:05.29 
2. Peyton BRIGHT 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:47.67   383     35.22  1:17.41  2:10.15 
3. Hayley PANG 14 Co Bradford   2:49.81   369     36.52  1:22.08  2:12.89 
4. Daisy GLOVER 14 Co Leeds   2:50.72   363     35.89  1:18.08  2:10.28 
5. Eleanor BIRINY 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:53.76   344     35.42  1:19.48  2:13.55 
6. Iris FRENCH 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:55.66   333     35.84  1:21.29  2:16.46 

 
FEMALE 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Mia TRAVIS-JONES 15 Co Leeds   2:36.16   475     32.99  1:12.94  2:00.45 
2. Millie HERBERT 15 Bo Barnsley   2:41.00   433     35.70  1:17.84  2:03.54 
3. Ella JORDAN 15 Co Leeds   2:45.47   399     37.13  1:20.07  2:06.08 
4. Isabelle KING 15 Co Leeds   2:46.34   393     35.06  1:19.69  2:07.27 
5. Brooke HEMMINGS 15 Lincoln Vulc   2:53.45   346     37.87  1:23.22  2:13.65 
  Francesca HORROBIN 15 Ather & Leig  DNC        

 
FEMALE 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth DIXON 16 Co Leeds   2:34.01   495     32.73  1:13.13  1:57.75 
2. Evie LILLEY 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:41.78   427     34.67  1:18.89  2:04.18 
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EVENT 303 Mixed 12 /Under 100m Breaststroke   

OPEN/MALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Joel HARRIS 9 Co Leeds   1:43.13   154     48.70 
2. Jayden LUNG 9 Co Leeds   1:49.73   127     52.03 
3. Rumi JEEVA 9 Co Leeds   1:50.92   123     52.59 
4. Luke DARNELL 9 Co Leeds   1:51.35   122     51.39 
5. Alexander HUTCHISON 9 Co Leeds   1:53.02   117     53.54 
6. Shaun LIU 9 Co Leeds   1:54.21   113     53.74 
7. Harry WILKINSON 9 Co Leeds   1:54.84   111     54.88 
8. Harry SMITH 9 Co Leeds   1:59.15   99     55.51 
9. Seamus COFFEY-WILLS 9 Co Leeds   2:03.30   90     59.20 
10. Liam GORDOIS 9 Co Leeds   2:06.85   82     59.35 
  Tymon PALCZYNSKI 9 Co Leeds  DQ             
  Louie TRAVIS 9 Co Leeds  DQ             

 
OPEN/MALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Jake HARRISON 10 Co Leeds   1:37.98   179     46.63 
2. Reuben BARKER 10 Co Leeds   1:39.02   173     46.55 
3. Noah DE'GIOVANNI 10 Co Leeds   1:46.49   139     50.41 
4. Rayan AL-SAJIR 10 Co Leeds   1:47.52   135     51.65 
5. Callum YOUNG 10 Co Leeds   1:48.72   131     52.51 
6. Rebal ALGHOFARI 10 Co Leeds   1:53.71   114     53.88 
7. Andre Nicholas ROTARU 10 Co Leeds   1:56.71   106     55.05 
8. Leo LINES 10 Co Leeds   2:00.48   96     58.23 

 
OPEN/MALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Aiden DRIVER 11 Bo Barnsley   1:27.27   254     42.07 
2. Yin Ho Adrian CHAN 11 Co Leeds   1:33.19   208     45.14 
3. Reece THOMPSON 11 Bo Barnsley   1:35.20   195     45.44 
4. Jacob CAWOOD 11 Co Leeds   1:35.37   194     45.24 
5. Dexter ROWLANDS 11 Co Leeds   1:36.38   188     45.47 
6. Euan CARMODY 11 Co Leeds   1:38.06   179     47.33 
7. Zac PHILLIPS 11 Co Leeds   1:40.19   167     47.14 
8. George BEILBY-WOODWARD 11 Co Leeds   1:42.62   156     47.48 
9. Henry ROLLINGS 11 Co Leeds   1:44.01   150     48.24 
10. Ryker BOYD 11 Co Leeds   1:50.43   125     52.01 
11. Charlie MCLEAN 11 Bo Barnsley   2:02.24   92     57.02 

 
OPEN/MALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Tyler RAVEN 12 Co Leeds   1:21.87   307     39.34 
2. Zachary WHITTAKER 12 Co Leeds   1:25.91   266     39.18 
3. Lewis LUNG 12 Co Leeds   1:29.03   239     41.91 
4. Oscar CALAM 12 Co Leeds   1:30.83   225     42.96 
5. George RICKETTS 12 Co Leeds   1:31.11   223     42.53 
6. Oliver BARKER 12 Co Leeds   1:32.11   216     43.00 
7. Alex BOYD 12 Co Leeds   1:36.02   190     45.80 
8. Harry TROUSDALE 12 Co Leeds   1:39.93   169     45.85 
9. Arshak RAHMANI 12 Co Leeds   1:42.01   159     46.89 
10. Sebastian WILKINSON 12 Co Bradford   1:43.55   152     49.13 
11. Harvey BLACKBURN 12 Co Leeds   1:47.86   134     50.60 
  Solomon COFFEY-WILLS 12 Co Leeds  DQ             
  Lewis CARTWRIGHT 12 Bo Barnsley  DQ             

 
FEMALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Jessica SUTCLIFFE 9 Co Leeds   1:40.41   239     48.78 
2. Suraya KAYA 9 Co Leeds   1:47.76   193     50.73 
3. Lola MALCOLM 9 Co Leeds   1:49.08   186     51.35 
4. Olivia MAINA 9 Co Leeds   1:51.68   174     50.75 
5. Holly BROWN 9 Co Leeds   1:51.90   173     53.29 
6. Emily Rose GARRICK 9 Co Leeds   1:51.95   172     52.66 
7. Paige ROBERTSON 9 Co Leeds   1:54.25   162     54.89 
8. Ilapreet Kaur TWEDDLE 9 Co Leeds   1:55.68   156     56.68 
9. Isabelle CHAMBERS 9 Co Leeds   1:55.69   156     55.41 
10. Freya READ 9 Co Leeds   1:55.96   155     54.66 
11. Kiara WOOD 9 Co Leeds   2:03.57   128     57.80 
12. Ivy TOFT 9 Co Leeds   2:06.35   120     58.59 
13. Isla BLACKBURN 9 Co Leeds   2:06.62   119     59.99 
14. Emilia BEARDSMORE 9 Co Leeds   2:06.78   119     59.72 
